

ESTIMATION DPR							
State	Odisha	District	Sonepur	Block	Binka	Gram Panchayat	Sankara

Work Code	OD/372/3567/121435/419086/00062593 (Const. of Toilet in AWC Bagbahali)
Project Category	Building

Financial Year	2020-21	Execution Level	PS
Executing Agency	Panchayat Samiti, Binka	Proposal Date	14-02-2022
Date of Commencement	-	Date of Completion	-
Scheme Name	Asset Management Women and Child Development Department	Scheme Component Name	Self/Personal Deposit
Project Sub-Category	AWC	Project Type	New Work
Name of Executant			

Administrative Approval Details

Approval No.	
--------------	--

Technical Sanction Details

Technical Sanction No.	OD/372/3567/121435/419086/00062593/TS
Fund Sanction No.	
Fund Sanction Amount (in Rs.)	12000

LABOUR STATEMENT

Sl.No.	Activity Name	Qty/unit(B=Analysis Basic Qty/HeaderUnit)	Quantity(Measurement Qty)	Unit
--------	---------------	---	---------------------------	------

1	Concrete (AR0303) : Cement concrete (1:3:6) with 4 cm. Crusher Broken hard granite metal - Cement concrete (1:3:6) with 4 cm. hard granite(Crusher Broken) metal including laying in layers not exceeding 300 mm in depth, ramming, compacting to proper thickness, watering and curing for proper period with cost conveyance, royalty, taxes of all materials, labour and T&P required for the work etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in charge.	-	0.285	Cum
i	Skilled	0.18	0.0513	-
ii	Un-Skilled	3.9	1.1115	-
2	Concrete (AR0307) : Cement concrete (1:2:4)with 12mm size hard broken granite chips per 1cum - Cement concrete work with (1:2:4) using 12mm size hard granite(crusher broken) chips including hoisting and laying in position compacting to specified design section and curing for proper period with cost conveyance, royalty, taxes of all materials, labour and T&P required for the work etc. complete as per specificaion and direction of Engineer-in charge.	-	0.286	Cum
i	Un-Skilled	4.6	1.3156	-
ii	Skilled	0.68	0.19448	-

3	Painting (AR0901d) : Priming one coat with inner surface primer of approved quality water-bound primer over plastering surfaces (Inner surface) - Priming one coat with inner surface primer of approved quality water-bound primer over plastering surfaces including cost conveyance, taxes of all materials, labor and T&P required for the work complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	-	34.26	Sqm
i	Highly-Skilled	0.053763440860215	1.841935483871	-
ii	Un-Skilled	0.053763440860215	1.841935483871	-
4	Painting (AR0920) : Finishing wall two coats with plastic emulsion paint of approved shades on new work (Inside) - Finishing wall two coats with plastic emulsion paint of approved shades on new work to give an even shade including all costs of labor, Paint and Brushes required for the work, etc. complete and as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.(Inside)	-	11.22	Sqm
i	Highly-Skilled	0.054	0.60588	-
ii	Un-Skilled	0.064	0.71808	-

5	Painting (AR0918cb) : Finishing wall two coats with weather coat with one coat waterbound Primer - Finishing wall two coats with weather coat with one coat waterbound Primer including all costs of labour, Paint, Primer, Brushes and putty required for the work etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.(Outside)	-	21.84	Sqm
i	Un-Skilled	0.11776344086022	2.5719535483871	-
ii	Highly-Skilled	0.10776344086022	2.3535535483871	-

Sl.No.	Labour Type	Qty Unit	Rate	Amount
0	Skilled	0.24578	562	138.12836
1	Un-Skilled	7.5590690322581	462	3492.2898929032
2	Highly-Skilled	4.8013690322581	612	2938.4378477419
Total: 6568.8561006452				